0 Pcs.         Date :
YG18A00547
RoHS & Halogen Free & REACH Compliance.
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
Customer：
Customer P/N:
Drawing No：
Quantity： 2025/2/7

Temperature Ordinary Temperature(15 to 35℃)
Ordinary Humidity(25 to 85% RH)
20 to 30℃
Humidity 50 to 80 %RH
This specification applies to PCI   Filter
Operating Temperature: －４０℃ ~ １０５℃(Including self - temperature rise)
Storage Temperature:
         Unless otherwise specified
PCI0420T Series Specification
6 Configuration and Dimensions: Dimensions in mm
7 Electrical Characteristics:
Inpedance Test Freq. RDC Irms IR
Rated
Voitage Marking
(Ω )Min/Typ. (mΩ)Max. (A) (mΩ)Min. (V)Max
PCI0420T-900-AU 30/60 100MHz,0.1 V 35 3.2 10 50 900
PCI0420T-151-AU 80/140 100MHz,0.1 V 40 3.1 10 50 151
PCI0420T-231-AU 180/230 100MHz,0.1 V 50 3.0 10 50 231
PCI0420T-301-AU 100/260 100MHz,0.1 V 45 3.0 10 50 301
PCI0420T-401-AU 200/400 100MHz,0.1 V 50 2.5 10 50 401
PCI0420T-701-AU 500/700 100MHz,0.1 V 59 2.2 10 50 701
PCI0420T-102-AU 800/1000 100MHz,0.1 V 68 2.1 10 50 102
PCI0420T-122-AU 1000/1200 100MHz,0.1 V 74 2.0 10 50 122
PCI0420T-142-AU 1200/1400 100MHz,0.1 V 81 1.9 10 50 142
NOTE: □-tolerance  M=±20%
1.Operating temperature range －４０℃ ~ １０５℃(Including self - temperature rise)
2.Irms for a 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient.
3.Z:1,2-4,3 Common mode